CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
© 2021 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved.  LITCURV21
B
C
A
 A B C
CTL9050 4-3/4" 4-3/4" 2-3/8"
CTL9051 4-3/4" 5-1/4" 2-3/4"

By changing the prefix in the part number, ConTech can install inserts to make fixtures compatible with
other manufacturers. For more information, please consult factory.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT A GLANCE
1. Lumen values are approximate, see photometric test results
WATTAGE
LUMEN OUTPUT1
DIMMING TYPE
 CTL9050 CTL9051 CTL9052 CTL9053 CTL9054
 7W 9W 14W 20W 34W
 651Lm 1021Lm 1462Lm 2123Lm 3441Lm
INCANDESCENT, FORWARD PHASE
CEILING MOUNT TRACK MOUNTMONO-POINT
• Constructed of extruded and machined aluminum
• Single, high lumen output multi-chip LED array, available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K CCT; 90+ CRI
• Engineered TIR optics provide a smooth uniform beam, maximizing output and minimizing glare
• cETLus Certified to UL standards on base models; suitable for dry locations
• DLC Listed and complies with 2019 Title 24 Part 6 JA8 High Efficacy LED Light Source Requirements
• Fixtures are covered by ConTech’s full five (5) year replacement guarantee after date of purchase
All specifications subject to change without notice 3
Options
D - Dimming
Color Temp
90+ CRI
27C - 2700K
3C - 3000K
35C - 3500K
4C - 4000K
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Beam
S6 - Spot
M7 - Medium
F - Flood
WF - Wide Flood
Mounting
- Leave Blank for
Track Mount
Luminaires
CM - Ceiling Mount
FC* - Flexible Cable
MP - Mono-Point
* Consult factory for longer cable drops, up to 96" (8 ft) maximum
Black Flex Cable luminaire provided with Black Fabric Cord, White luminaire with White Fabric Cord and
Silver luminaire with Gray Fabric Cord
FLEXIBLE CABLE
For Luminaire Accessories (Snoots, Barn Doors, Lenses and Louvers), Accessory Holders and Replacement Optics, see Product Specification Sheets
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
© 2021 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved.  LITCURV21
B
C
A
A B C
CTL9050 4-3/4" 4-3/4" 2-3/8"
CTL9051 4-3/4" 5-1/4" 2-3/4"
CTL9052 4-3/4" 5-1/4" 2-3/4"
CTL9053 4-3/4" 6-1/8" 3-3/16"
CTL9054 4-3/4" 6-7/8" 3-15/16"
B
A
C
A B C D E
Min to Max
CTL9050 4-3/4" 3-11/32" to 5-1/8" 2-3/8" 4-3/4" 1"
CTL9051 4-3/4" 3-3/4" to 5-3/4" 2-3/4" 5-1/4" 1"
CTL9052 4-3/4" 3-3/4" to 5-3/4" 2-3/4" 5-1/4" 1"
CTL9053 4-3/4" 4-1/2" to 6-13/16" 3-3/16" 6-1/8" 1"
CTL9054 4-3/4" 5" to 7-7/8" 3-15/16" 6-7/8" 1"
CYLINDER LUMINAIRE FAMILYCEILING MOUNT
TRACK MOUNTING
48" Field Adjustable Cable Standard